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Announcer    Krzyżanowska Zuzanna    Poland 
 
 

Protocol    Elżbieta Rybowicz    Poland 
 
Competition Office   Trzebunia Alicja    Poland 
     Grażyna Ziętek     Poland 
 
Results and foto finish team Krzysztof Gąsienica    Poland 
 (Sport-Timing.pl)  Maciej Gasienica    Poland 
      
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 



ISU World Development Trophy
Zakopane 12.12.2015

NO NAMECLUB

LIST OF THE PARTICIPANTSLadies

CATEGORY Date of bir Licence NoCATEGORY 
COMPETITOR 

1 PCHELKOVA ElizavetaBLR Junior B+C 1998-09-12B2

2 HYNKOVA PetraCZE Junior B+C 1998-10-28B2

3 NOSKOVA Tereza Junior B+C 2000-10-09C2

4 GREGOROVA Bara Junior B+C 2002-01-31C1

5 LUKASKOVA Natalie Junior B+C 2001-02-12C1

6 CARRENO AinhoaESP Junior B+C 2001-08-14C2

7 VAHER TuuliEST Junior B+C 1998-12-11B2

8 KALEV Kristiine Junior B+C 1999-06-12B2

9 KALJUVEE Grete Junior B+C 2001-04-30C2

10 SARAP Mariin Junior B+C 1996-05-14A2

11 MALINOVSZKY LillaHUN Junior B+C 2001-07-26C1

12 NAGY Aleksandra Junior B+C 1999-06-05B2

14 TEJCHMAN IzabellaPOL Junior B+C 2001-05-23C2

15 ŚWINOGA Karolina Junior B+C 2001-04-03C2

16 MOVCANOVA EuridikaSVK Junior B+C 2000-11-14C2

17 SAROSSYOVA Miladka Junior B+C 2000-09-01C2

19 TORNQUIST AmandaSWE Junior B+C 1992-05-01S

18 KUZMYCH AnnaUKR Junior B+C 2002-09-11C2
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ISU World Development Trophy
Zakopane 12.12.2015

NO NAMECLUB

LIST OF THE PARTICIPANTSMen

CATEGORY Date of bir Licence NoCATEGORY 
COMPETITOR 

31 MAKHAKHEJ RomanBLR Junior B+C 2001-04-10C2

32 ZHIBURTOVICH Vladislav Junior B+C 1999-07-23B1

33 LOSEV German Junior B+C 1999-01-05B2

34 BRIESTANSKY SebastienCZE Junior B+C 1998-07-02B2

35 KOPRIVA Jakub Junior B+C 1999-01-28B2

36 GRODL Dominik Junior B+C 2000-06-16B1

37 HEREDIA RafaelESP Junior B+C 2001-02-12C2

38 LLOP Nil Junior B+C 2002-09-20C2

39 VOITKA KermoEST Junior B+C 1999-06-28B2

40 VALGE joonas Junior B+C 2000-09-01C2

42 LUIK Aleks Junior B+CA2

51 GYURMANCZI DanielHUN Junior B+C 2001-11-26C1

52 SZOGI Tamas Junior B+C 1999-07-23B1

44 VIGANTS EndijsLAT Junior B+CA2

45 PIOTROWSKI JakubPOL Junior B+C 2000-02-27B1

46 GRZYBEK Wiktor Junior B+C 2000-09-19C2

47 KLEMBARA JakubSVK Junior B+C 1998-07-23B2

48 FILIP Matej Junior B+C 1998-10-30B2

49 SHEVCHUK YaroslavUKR Junior B+C 1999-07-26B1

50 KARTASHOV Kostyntyn Junior B+C 1999-03-08B2
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ISU World Development Trophy
Zakopane 12.12.2015

500m - Ladies, Junior B+C  (1 race)

RK PR/TR NO NAME CLUB TIME POINTS DIFF.

RESULTS

CATEGORY 

1 7/I 2 HYNKOVA Petra CZE    44.74 44,740B2

2 6/I 15 ŚWINOGA Karolina POL    44.86 44,860 0,120C2

3 8/I 1 PCHELKOVA Elizaveta BLR    45.94 45,940 1,200B2

4 7/O 3 NOSKOVA Tereza CZE    45.97 45,970 1,230C2

5 9/O 5 LUKASKOVA Natalie CZE    46.09 46,090 1,350C1

6 4/O 11 MALINOVSZKY Lilla HUN    46.16 46,160 1,420C1

7 5/I 14 TEJCHMAN Izabella POL    46.32 46,320 1,580C2

8 5/O 8 KALEV Kristiine EST    46.67 46,670 1,930B2

9 6/O 7 VAHER Tuuli EST    46.73 46,730 1,990B2

10 4/I 12 NAGY Aleksandra HUN    47.34 47,340 2,600B2

11 1/I 6 CARRENO Ainhoa ESP    49.52 49,520 4,780C2

12 3/O 16 MOVCANOVA Euridika SVK    51.16 51,160 6,420C2

13 2/I 17 SAROSSYOVA Miladka SVK    56.82 56,820 12,080C2

14 3/I 4 GREGOROVA Bara CZE    58.36 58,360 13,620C1

15 2/O 9 KALJUVEE Grete EST    59.46PR 59,460 14,720C2

16 1/O 18 KUZMYCH Anna UKR  1:00.37 60,370 15,630C2

NC 9/I 10 SARAP Mariin EST    45.23 A2

8/O 19 TORNQUIST Amanda SWE    47.73 S

Referee:

Starter:

Jan Trzebunia

Stec Włodzimierz

Start:

End:

11:00

11:13
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ISU World Development Trophy
Zakopane 12.12.2015

1000m - Ladies, Junior B+C  (2 race)

RK PR/TR NO NAME CLUB TIME POINTS DIFF.

RESULTS

CATEGORY 

1 8/I 1 PCHELKOVA Elizaveta BLR  1:29.47 44,735B2

2 1/O 6 CARRENO Ainhoa ESP  1:29.91 44,955 0,220C2

3 7/I 2 HYNKOVA Petra CZE  1:30.89 45,445 0,710B2

4 7/O 5 LUKASKOVA Natalie CZE  1:32.64 46,320 1,585C1

5 5/I 8 KALEV Kristiine EST  1:33.80 46,900 2,165B2

6 6/I 15 ŚWINOGA Karolina POL  1:34.17 47,085 2,350C2

7 3/I 11 MALINOVSZKY Lilla HUN  1:34.99PR 47,495 2,760C1

8 9/I 14 TEJCHMAN Izabella POL  1:35.08 47,540 2,805C2

9 6/O 7 VAHER Tuuli EST  1:36.72 48,360 3,625B2

10 5/O 4 GREGOROVA Bara CZE  1:37.20 48,600 3,865C1

11 4/I 3 NOSKOVA Tereza CZE  1:38.60 49,300 4,565C2

12 3/O 16 MOVCANOVA Euridika SVK  1:49.00 54,500 9,765C2

13 2/I 17 SAROSSYOVA Miladka SVK  1:57.67PR 58,835 14,100C2

14 2/O 9 KALJUVEE Grete EST  2:05.14PR 62,570 17,835C2

15 1/I 18 KUZMYCH Anna UKR  2:17.06 68,530 23,795C2

NC 8/O 10 SARAP Mariin EST  1:29.02 A2

Referee:

Starter:

Jan Trzebunia

Stec Włodziemierz
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ISU World Development Trophy
Zakopane 12.12.2015

500m - Men, Junior B+C  (1 race)

RK PR/TR NO NAME CLUB TIME POINTS DIFF.

RESULTS

CATEGORY 

1 9/O 47 KLEMBARA Jakub SVK    39.65 39,650B2

2 10/I 32 ZHIBURTOVICH Vladislav BLR    40.28 40,280 0,630B1

3 8/I 34 BRIESTANSKY Sebastien CZE    40.89 40,890 1,240B2

4 8/O 33 LOSEV German BLR    40.91 40,910 1,260B2

5 7/I 39 VOITKA Kermo EST    40.93 40,930 1,280B2

6 6/O 45 PIOTROWSKI Jakub POL    40.96 40,960 1,310B1

7 7/O 31 MAKHAKHEJ Roman BLR    41.32 41,320 1,670C2

8 6/I 46 GRZYBEK Wiktor POL    41.35 41,350 1,700C2

9 9/I 35 KOPRIVA Jakub CZE    41.48 41,480 1,830B2

10 5/I 51 GYURMANCZI Daniel HUN    43.15PR 43,150 3,500C1

11 1/O 48 FILIP Matej SVK    43.73 43,730 4,080B2

12 4/I 52 SZOGI Tamas HUN    43.85 43,850 4,200B1

13 1/I 37 HEREDIA Rafael ESP    45.51 45,510 5,860C2

14 4/O 49 SHEVCHUK Yaroslav UKR    46.28PR 46,280 6,630B1

15 2/I 38 LLOP Nil ESP    47.30 47,300 7,650C2

16 3/O 50 KARTASHOV Kostyntyn UKR    48.79PR 48,790 9,140B2

17 3/I 36 GRODL Dominik CZE    49.52 49,520 9,870B1

18 5/O 40 VALGE joonas EST    55.09 55,090 15,440C2

NC 10/O 42 LUIK Aleks EST    39.68 A2

2/O 44 VIGANTS Endijs LAT    44.78 A2

Referee:

Starter:

Jan Trzebunia

Stec Włodzimierz

Start:

End:

11:15

11:30

Page 3 of 412-12-2015 www.pzls.pl



ISU World Development Trophy
Zakopane 12.12.2015

1000m - Men, Junior B+C  (2 race)

RK PR/TR NO NAME CLUB TIME POINTS DIFF.

RESULTS

CATEGORY 

1 9/I 34 BRIESTANSKY Sebastien CZE  1:20.25 40,125B2

2 10/I 35 KOPRIVA Jakub CZE  1:20.88 40,440 0,315B2

3 10/O 45 PIOTROWSKI Jakub POL  1:21.02 40,510 0,385B1

4 7/O 47 KLEMBARA Jakub SVK  1:22.54 41,270 1,145B2

5 8/I 33 LOSEV German BLR  1:22.99 41,495 1,370B2

6 8/O 39 VOITKA Kermo EST  1:24.77 42,385 2,260B2

7 7/I 32 ZHIBURTOVICH Vladislav BLR  1:24.95 42,475 2,350B1

8 6/O 46 GRZYBEK Wiktor POL  1:25.38 42,690 2,565C2

9 6/I 31 MAKHAKHEJ Roman BLR  1:25.93 42,965 2,840C2

10 2/O 48 FILIP Matej SVK  1:26.85 43,425 3,300B2

11 4/O 37 HEREDIA Rafael ESP  1:29.23 44,615 4,490C2

12 5/I 51 GYURMANCZI Daniel HUN  1:29.52PR 44,760 4,635C1

13 1/I 52 SZOGI Tamas HUN  1:29.63 44,815 4,690B1

14 3/I 40 VALGE joonas EST  1:33.39PR 46,695 6,570C2

15 2/I 38 LLOP Nil ESP  1:34.54 47,270 7,145C2

16 5/O 49 SHEVCHUK Yaroslav UKR  1:37.85 48,925 8,800B1

17 4/I 36 GRODL Dominik CZE  1:44.30 52,150 12,025B1

18 3/O 50 KARTASHOV Kostyntyn UKR  1:48.13 54,065 13,940B2

NC 9/O 42 LUIK Aleks EST  1:18.56 A2

1/O 44 VIGANTS Endijs LAT  1:26.33 A2

Referee:

Starter:

Jan Trzebunia

Stec Włodimierz
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ISU World Development Trophy
Zakopane 12.12.2015

RK NO NAME CLUB
TIME

CLASSIFICATIONLadies, Junior B+C

POINTS
500m 1000m

CATEGORY 
DIFF.

(0m)

1 2 HYNKOVA Petra CZE    44.74 (1)  1:30.89 (3) 90,185B2

2 1 PCHELKOVA Elizaveta BLR    45.94 (3)  1:29.47 (1) 90,675B2 0,490

3 15 ŚWINOGA Karolina POL    44.86 (2)  1:34.17 (6) 91,945C2 1,760

4 5 LUKASKOVA Natalie CZE    46.09 (5)  1:32.64 (4) 92,410C1 2,225

5 8 KALEV Kristiine EST    46.67 (8)  1:33.80 (5) 93,570B2 3,385

6 11 MALINOVSZKY Lilla HUN    46.16 (6)  1:34.99 (7) 93,655C1 3,470

7 14 TEJCHMAN Izabella POL    46.32 (7)  1:35.08 (8) 93,860C2 3,675

8 6 CARRENO Ainhoa ESP    49.52 (11)  1:29.91 (2) 94,475C2 4,290

9 7 VAHER Tuuli EST    46.73 (9)  1:36.72 (9) 95,090B2 4,905

10 3 NOSKOVA Tereza CZE    45.97 (4)  1:38.60 (11) 95,270C2 5,085

11 16 MOVCANOVA Euridika SVK    51.16 (12)  1:49.00 (12) 105,660C2 15,475

12 4 GREGOROVA Bara CZE    58.36 (14)  1:37.20 (10) 106,960C1 16,775

13 17 SAROSSYOVA Miladka SVK    56.82 (13)  1:57.67 (13) 115,655C2 25,470

14 9 KALJUVEE Grete EST    59.46 (15)  2:05.14 (14) 122,030C2 31,845

15 18 KUZMYCH Anna UKR  1:00.37 (16)  2:17.06 (15) 128,900C2 38,715

Referee:     Jan Trzebunia
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ISU World Development Trophy
Zakopane 12.12.2015

RK NO NAME CLUB
TIME

CLASSIFICATIONMen, Junior B+C

POINTS
500m 1000m

CATEGORY 
DIFF.

(0m)

1 47 KLEMBARA Jakub SVK    39.65 (1)  1:22.54 (4) 80,920B2

2 34 BRIESTANSKY Sebastien CZE    40.89 (3)  1:20.25 (1) 81,015B2 0,095

3 45 PIOTROWSKI Jakub POL    40.96 (6)  1:21.02 (3) 81,470B1 0,550

4 35 KOPRIVA Jakub CZE    41.48 (9)  1:20.88 (2) 81,920B2 1,000

5 33 LOSEV German BLR    40.91 (4)  1:22.99 (5) 82,405B2 1,485

6 32 ZHIBURTOVICH Vladisla BLR    40.28 (2)  1:24.95 (7) 82,755B1 1,835

7 39 VOITKA Kermo EST    40.93 (5)  1:24.77 (6) 83,315B2 2,395

8 46 GRZYBEK Wiktor POL    41.35 (8)  1:25.38 (8) 84,040C2 3,120

9 31 MAKHAKHEJ Roman BLR    41.32 (7)  1:25.93 (9) 84,285C2 3,365

10 48 FILIP Matej SVK    43.73 (11)  1:26.85 (10) 87,155B2 6,235

11 51 GYURMANCZI Daniel HUN    43.15 (10)  1:29.52 (12) 87,910C1 6,990

12 52 SZOGI Tamas HUN    43.85 (12)  1:29.63 (13) 88,665B1 7,745

13 37 HEREDIA Rafael ESP    45.51 (13)  1:29.23 (11) 90,125C2 9,205

14 38 LLOP Nil ESP    47.30 (15)  1:34.54 (15) 94,570C2 13,650

15 49 SHEVCHUK Yaroslav UKR    46.28 (14)  1:37.85 (16) 95,205B1 14,285

16 36 GRODL Dominik CZE    49.52 (17)  1:44.30 (17) 101,670B1 20,750

17 40 VALGE joonas EST    55.09 (18)  1:33.39 (14) 101,785C2 20,865

18 50 KARTASHOV Kostyntyn UKR    48.79 (16)  1:48.13 (18) 102,855B2 21,935

Referee:     Jan Trzebunia

Page 1 of 112-12-2015 www.pzls.pl



Place Team Nr Name Nat
1 2 34 BRIESTANSKY Sebastien CZE 1:46,42

2 5 LUKASKOVA Natalie CZE

2 6 CARRENO Ainhoa ESP

2 4 35 KOPRIVA Jakub CZE 1:48,25
4 8 KALEV Kristiine EST

4 4 GREGOROVA Bara CZE

3 10 48 FILIP Matej SVK 1:48,33
10 38 LLOP Nil ESP

10 3 NOSKOVA Tereza CZE

4 7 39 VOITKA Kermo EST 1:48,40
7 37 HEREDIA Rafael ESP

7 50 KARTASHOV Kostyntyn UKR

5 11 51 GYURMANCZI Daniel HUN 1:51,39
11 7 VAHER Tuuli EST

11 49 SHEVCHUK Yaroslav UKR

6 5 33 LOSEV German BLR 1:53,49
5 2 HYNKOVA Petra CZE

5 16 MOVCANOVA Euridika SVK

7 1 47 KLEMBARA Jakub SVK 1:54,50
1 15 ŚWINOGA Karolina POL

1 9 KALJUVEE Grete EST

8 8 46 GRZYBEK Wiktor POL 1:57,44
8 14 TEJCHMAN Izabella POL

8 40 VALGE joonas EST

9 9 31 MAKHAKHEJ Roman BLR 2:02,80
9 52 SZOGI Tamas HUN

9 36 GRODL Dominik CZE

10 3 45 PIOTROWSKI Jakub POL 2:45,60
3 1 PCHELKOVA Elizaveta BLR

3 17 SAROSSYOVA Miladka SVK

11 6 32 ZHIBURTOVICH Vladislav BLR 2:51,69
6 11 MALINOVSZKY Lilla HUN

6 18 KUZMYCH Anna UKR

ISU World Development Trophy

Team Pursuit Mix
Zakopane 12 December 2015
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